4
Wood Stone Corporation
1801 W. Bakerview Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98226   USA
woodstone-corp.com
REVISED: WINTER 2023
An ongoing program of product

5
Wood Stone Corporation
1801 W. Bakerview Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98226   USA
woodstone-corp.com
REVISED: WINTER 2023
An ongoing program of product
improvement may require us to
change specifications without notice. t. 360.650.1111
tf. 800.988.8103
  f. 360.650.1166
Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov WARNING
OVEN TOOLS
Key Individual Tools Part # Short (-S) Medium (-M) Long (-L) X-Long (-XL)
A 12" Loading Peel WS-TL-LP-12-* 32" 50" 60" 87"
A 13" Loading Peel † WS-TL-LP-13-* 32" 50" 60" 87"
A 14" Loading Peel WS-TL-LP-14-* 32" 50" 60" 87"
A 16" Loading Peel WS-TL-LP-16-* N/A 50" 60" 87"
A 18" Loading Peel WS-TL-LP-18-* N/A 50" 60" 87"
B Natural Fiber Brush†† WS-TL-NFB-* 36" 51" 70" 87"
C In-Line Brass-Bristled Brush WS-TL-IFB-* 40" 60" 70" 87"
D T-Style Brass-Bristled Brush WS-TL-TFB-* 40" 60" 70" 87"
E T-Style Natural Fiber Brush WS-TL-TNFB-* 40" 60" 70" 87"